Threaded rod for clamp
M8 14 12
LT
DE
A/F
-  To hold GMC-BR and GMK-BR clamps
in position
-  Material: stainless steel

-  Clamps GMC-BR, GMK-GR
-  Protective cap APB-BOU
-  Guide supports SDG, SDG/SS
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Typical application
  Part number DE
Flat size
A/F LT
Weight
(kg)
Price each
1 to 40
Stainless steelAPBf
stainless steel
With protective cap APB
APB10-110F 10 8 110 0,07 4 7,42 F
APB12-100F 12 10 100 0,09 4 5,91 F
APB14-100F 14 12 100 0,12 4 7,42 F
APB15-100F 15 12 100 0,14 4 9,30 F
APB16-100F 16 14 100 0,16 4 9,44 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 41+ 101+
Disc. List -5% On request

LT
12
DE
A/F
With protective cap
APB-BOU
Typical application
  Part number DE
Flat size
A/F LT
Weight
(kg)
Price each
1 to 40
stainless steel
APB12-100T 12 10 100 0,09 4 6,93 F
APB14-100T 14 12 100 0,12 4 7,92 F
APB15-100T 15 12 100 0,14 - 9,61 F
APB16-100T 16 14 100 0,16 - 9,61 F
Stock*
WEB
04/2021Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496